
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)Y 1Y 3/1/2A. Micallef 507744 7/5175

 2 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/3L. Walker 495650 8/7150

 3 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Kelly 497001 7/6141

 4 ASTON LIGHTNING Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R5, Y 7Y 8P 3P 3/1/2R. Brown 522973 4/1133

 5 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3Y 7Y 3/1/3R. Wright 489748 16/15133

 6 BRODEC Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/3P. Marsh 487399 7/5125

 7 LOW LINER Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 3/1/3R. Ulrick 497238 5/4117

 8 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496978 8/7111

 9 NANGAR BLAZE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 476628 12/2102

 10 TO SEE ALICE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/3K. Barrass 499519 5/2137

 11 CHILL OUT FORDY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/3J. Carter 508747 5/4133

 12 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R5, P 7P 5M 8P 4/1/3A. Roche 463460 4/289

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URUNGA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/2240

 2 AWESOME BUDDY 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 1Y 5/3A. Verhagen 500647 4/1184

 3 KIARNI JOE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roche 494322 2/1171

 4 ZINNIA FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3P 3Y 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 2/1170

 5 ROSEETA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5145

 6 TIRI LEVI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 3/2135

 7 ZIPPING SLINKY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/0117

 8 SMILEY MAC Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 3P 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/0114

 9 LOCH ME Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 507450 2/1107

 10 LITTLE MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/0103

 11 KIMSSON Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 12 FIREFLY JEN Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7P 7P 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1102

 13 BARGAIN BUYER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2Y 5/1K. Barrass 497272 4/3100

 14 TOUGH TIRI Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Turner 500010 1/098

 15 DASHING MARY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/097

 16 MISS CHEEKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4S. Watkin 495693 1/096

 17 SHOWTIME BLISS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 459464 6/583

 18 SHOES PACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Turner 523418 2/181

 19 GET ON VALLEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 6Y 5/1J. Goddard 495299 7/481

 20 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 5P 5/3A. Verhagen 495175 2/180

 21 SHOWTIME BARBIE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/380

 22 JACKO'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 496915 3/277

 23 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 7Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/067

 24 LADY KINLOCH Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/066

 25 FAR FETCHED Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4Y 5/2J. Carter 497439 4/365

 26 KING DAVID Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Campbell 472990 1/048

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSEETA VALLEY Dropping in grade KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 4P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5145

 2 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/2240

 3 AWESOME BUDDY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7Y 1Y 5/3A. Verhagen 500647 4/1184

 4 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roche 494322 2/1171

 5 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y 3P 3Y 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 2/1170

 6 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 3/2135

 7 ZIPPING SLINKY Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R10, P 8P 2Y 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/0117

 8 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R3, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/0114

 9 LOCH ME Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 507450 2/1107

 10 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R3, P 8P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/0103

 11 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 12 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 8Y 7P 7P 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1102

 13 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1K. Barrass 497272 4/3100

 14 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R10, P 7P 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Turner 500010 1/098

 15 DASHING MARY Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/097

 16 MISS CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4S. Watkin 495693 1/096

 17 SHOWTIME BLISS Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 8P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 459464 6/583

 18 SHOES PACK Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Turner 523418 2/181

 19 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3Y 6Y 5/1J. Goddard 495299 7/481

 20 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 5/3A. Verhagen 495175 2/180

 21 SHOWTIME BARBIE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/1B. Smoothy 459461 6/380

 22 JACKO'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R4, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 496915 3/277

 23 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/067

 24 LADY KINLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/066

 25 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 4Y 5/2J. Carter 497439 4/365

 26 KING DAVID Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Campbell 472990 1/048

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI BETSY Last start placegetter KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 500016 0/092

 2 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 03/11/2020, R1, P

GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/088

 3 CORIANDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 3P M/1S. Fellowes 532431 0/0117

 4 MALAWI'S SHADOW First start M/1A. Zarb 529914 0/00

 5 KATE'S DREAM First start M/1L. Walker 527548 0/00

 6 IGNORE THEM Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1N. Watson 526965 0/058

 7 THYME Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1S. Fellowes 532437 0/033

 8 KIARNI GRANT Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/033

 9 FLYING MAXI Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/070

 10 MASTER SHADY Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4Y M/1J. Carter 498150 0/064

 11 HIDDEN SMILE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y M/1S. Watkin 495690 0/059

 12 DASHING BOY Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 7P M/1D. Hendry 534825 0/057

 13 OREGANO Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 4P 5Y M/1S. Fellowes 532438 0/057

 14 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 5Y M/1T. Roche 523793 0/057

 15 OUZO KEATS Weighted points score HVL, 13/09/2020, R2 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Patterson 531255 0/051

 16 BLUE BELIEVER Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 8P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/050

 17 ELECTRA Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 6Y M/1M. Turner 476322 0/044

 18 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/044

 19 MULWEE DEED Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 8P M/1A. Verhagen 521360 0/042

 20 FENNEL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 6P 7Y M/1S. Fellowes 532434 0/039

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AFRAID SO Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 7Y 1/2J. Goddard 492240 10/9198

 2 IT'S SPRING TIME Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R8, P 1P 6Y 1Y 1/2B. Smoothy 459459 19/18164

 3 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 5M 2Y 4P 1/3A. Verhagen 473907 11/10163

 4 MAXIMUM TEMPER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R11, P 6P 4P 1Y 2/1/3K. Barrass 497268 7/6117

 5 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)Y 1Y 3/1/2A. Micallef 507744 7/5175

 6 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/3L. Walker 495650 8/7150

 7 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Kelly 497001 7/6141

 8 ASTON LIGHTNING Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R5, Y 7Y 8P 3P 3/1/2R. Brown 522973 4/1133

 9 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3Y 7Y 3/1/3R. Wright 489748 16/15133

 10 BRODEC Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/3P. Marsh 487399 7/5125

 11 LOW LINER Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 3/1/3R. Ulrick 497238 5/4117

 12 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496978 8/7111

 13 NANGAR BLAZE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 476628 12/2102

 14 TO SEE ALICE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/3K. Barrass 499519 5/2137

 15 CHILL OUT FORDY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/3J. Carter 508747 5/4133

 16 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R5, P 7P 5M 8P 4/1/3A. Roche 463460 4/289

5 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWESOME BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7Y 1Y 5/2A. Verhagen 500647 4/2184

 2 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0135

 3 NESSA'S BLISS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/092

 4 GET ON VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3Y 6Y 5/2J. Goddard 495299 7/281

 5 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 1/072

 6 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/067

 7 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/063

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 3 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR BLAZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 3/1/3S. Cartwright 476628 12/9102

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TO SEE ALICE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/3K. Barrass 499519 5/2137

 2 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/299

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7Y 1Y 5/2A. Verhagen 500647 4/2184

 2 MISS CHEEKY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4S. Watkin 495693 1/096

 3 NESSA'S BLISS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/092

 4 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/063

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y M 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE RUBY 3 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 4 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/199

11 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  4 November 2020 - 09:59 AM WST


